swiss aquatics &

Zzentralschweiz ost

RZO Futura 2. Edition
Baar, 15.3.2025

BAAR

Wettkampf 19 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freistil 12 Jahre und jlinger
15.03.2025 - 12:30 Rangliste
Punkte: AQUA 2024
Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.
1. SVBaarl BAAR 2:04.16 347
KONURBAEV, Vladimir 13  +0.73 32.01 STRAMETZ, Mia 13 +0.39 31.30
SARIC, Simon 13 +0.57 31.37 SCHOLTZ, Joshua Theo 13 +0.49 29.48
2. Limmat Sharks Zrich 1 LIMM 2:07.33 322
PASZKOWSKI, Mila 13 +0.67 31.48 MUTTEL, Sophie 13 +0.55 32.34
KELLER, Julian 13 +0.06 32.23 FREY, Ava 13 +0.60 31.28
3. SCUster1l SCU 2:09.66 305
VEESER, Giuliano 13 +0.77 31.22 RASCHLE, Yamina 13 +0.28 31.96
KAPSREITER, Vanessa 14  +0.41 36.19 ERB, Carl 14 +0.40 30.29
4. Limmat Sharks Zirich 2 LIMM 2:14.44 274
NOTHELFER, Jule 13 +0.78 32.34 KORDA, Mila 14 +0.57 33.70
BODNARUK, Denys 13  +0.58 34.81 MONTAGNE, Elin 14 +0.42 33.59
5. SC Meilen 1 MEIL 2:15.48 267
WEBER, Alexandra 14 +0.71 34.92 MENEGHISSE SOUZA, Arseny 13 +0.60 33.49
LAUSCHKE, Moritz 14  +0.54 34.10 JOKIPII, Ida 13 +0.36 32.97
6. SV Baar 2 BAAR 2:15.60 267
TIPPER HUESCA, James 13  +0.63 32.18 JOHANSSON, Erik 13 +0.35 34.21
SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER, Emilia 14  +0.33 35.23 TENEVA, Elena 14 +0.49 33.98
7. SC Thalwil 1 SCT 2:18.19 252
STAUB, Margo 13 +0.75 33.99 STEPANOV, Petr 13 +0.59 34.48
MOREIRA, Adriana 13  +0.57 36.28 ROHMEDER, Hanna 14  +0.27 33.44
8. SC Uster 2 SCU 2:19.79 243
SARAC, Leon 13 +0.79 33.86 CATTANEO, Lean 14 +0.42 36.05
HAGEN, Marie 13  +0.51 35.03 ITEN, Benjamin 14 +0.25 34.85
9. SC Meilen 2 MEIL 2:23.63 224
BORGHETTI, Mattia Leandro 13 +0.81 36.88 SHAIKH, Matti Alexander 13 +0.46 34.81
FONTANIVE, Joy 14  +0.36 36.20 SPICHIGER, Anna Malea 14  +0.52 35.74
10. SV Baar 3 BAAR 2:24.11 222
BANNINGER, Estelle 14  +0.85 37.03 KAUFMANN, Enya 13 +0.64 35.99
SAFONOV, Roman 14 +0.57 35.79 HUG, Sebastian 13 +0.50 35.30
11. SCBulach 1 BUEL 2:2439 221
BUFFONI, Lou 13 +0.60 3751 SURBER, Lina 14  +0.43 35.38
HUG, Yannis 13 +0.48 36.03 HELENPORT, Nathan 14 +0.39 35.47
12. Limmat Sharks Zurich 3 LIMM 2:25.51 216
KOLESNYK, Yan 14  +0.74 35.93 AHLMANN, Elof 14  +0.14 37.13
BUHLER, Alexander 13 +0.44 38.25 ALMENDINGER, Mia 14 +0.11 34.20
13. SC Uster 3 SCU 2:26.70 210
SENKAL, Ates Cem 13 +0.69 32.31 FEHR, Nina 14  +0.45 39.71
ZIEGLER, Leia 14  +0.44 38.79 ABDULIN, Pyotr 13 +0.31 35.89
14. SC Winterthur 1 WINT 2:26.79 210
HARTMANN, Laraina 13  +0.86 35.59 BLAIN, Ewen 14  +0.83 37.27
BURMANN, Emma Agnes 13 +0.27 38.22 LIENERT, Enya 14 +0.42 35.71
15. SC Region Bremgarten 1 BREM 2:28.12 204
BELLIA, Selina 13 +0.79 35.94 MATTER, Nils 13 +0.41 38.46
BELLIA, Elisa 14  +0.33 37.25 KOPONEN, Elli Annika 13 +0.53 36.47
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Rang
16.

17.
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19.

20.

21.

22.

Limmat Sharks Ztrich 4
DJURAKOVIC, Andrej
SALLERAS HANZAWA, Kei

SV Baar 4

HOFER, Maya
TAYLOR, James

SC Thalwil 2
SEMADENI, Viviana
GRUNBERG, Stella

Limmat Sharks Zirich 5
VITINS, Elias
SCHRANZ, Leo

SC Uster - Meilen
ATALAY, Mira Leonie
BERGER, Nils

SC Uster 5
RADOS, Vito
MANTHEY, Hannah

SC Region Bremgarten 2
BANA NEMBRINI, Luce
HAUSHERR, Emilie

14
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14
14

14
13

14
14

14
13

14

14
14

+0.55
+0.41

+0.87
+0.33

+0.68
+0.22

+0.84
+0.39

+0.92

+0.74
+0.53

Jg.

LIMM
39.44
35.90

BAAR

41.91
36.54

SCT
40.51
39.05

LIMM
38.16
42.16

SCuU
38.38
42.47

SCuU
43.37
44.77

BREM
40.01
41.91

SCHNEIDER, Liora
SEITZ, Julius

MEO, Delia
STEINER, Giulia

GAN, Matthew
MELCHER, Fernando

SEITZ, Elisabeth
VERTUDES, Ria

THONY, Robin
TESFAY, Jamie

BERTOLINI, Viola
LINDAUER, Jora

SCHMID, Matteo
WECHSLER LOURO, Lara

14
14

14
14

14
14

16
15

14
14

13

14
14

Zeit

2:28.46
+0.53
+0.26

2:37.07

+0.31
+0.57

2:37.84
+0.20
+0.48

2:41.56
+0.39
+0.19

2:45.01
+0.22
+0.75

2:45.22
+0.40
+0.64

2:49.55
+0.17
0.00

Pkt.

203
37.65
35.47

171

39.90
38.72

169
38.03
40.25

157
41.33
39.91

148
41.78
42.38

147

41.20
35.88

136
45.75
41.88
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